Gaujugendkonig
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Name
Krockel

Metz
Bruckmiiller
Baumker
Zimmermann
Kehl
Blahusch
Metz
Briickner
Schramm
Baumbach
Back
Schlembach
Eusemann
Katzenberger
Briickner

Annika
Milla

Tim
Lukas
Fritz
Benjamin
Emily
Philipp
Max

Paul
Patrick
Anna-Lena
Larissa
Simon
Moritz
Bastian

Verein

SG Poppenroth

SG Poppenroth

Kgl.priv.SG Miinnerstadt

SV Burglauer

Kgl.priv.SG Miinnerstadt

SV Wanningstal Wermerichshausen
SV Almrausch Neuwirtshaus
SG Poppenroth

Kgl.priv.SG Miinnerstadt

SV Arnshausen

SV Burglauer

SV Burglauer

SV Arnshausen

Kgl.priv.SG Miinnerstadt

SV Burglauer

Kgl.priv.SG Miinnerstadt

Teiler
26
26
41
47
50
54
82
129
131
136
145
146
170
172
270
302

37
68



